List of Holidays

HOLIDAY

1. Good Frida.y 7th April 2023 Friday
2. Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April 2023 Friday
3, Eid-ul-Fitar 22nd April 2023 Saturday
4 Eid-UL-Adha 29th June 2023 Thursday
5. Muharram 29th July 2023 Saturday
6. Independence Day 15th August 2023 Tuesday
s Raksha Bandhan 30th August 2023 Wednesday
8. Janmashtami 7th September 2023 Thursday
S. Gandhi Jayanti 2nd October 2023 Monday
10. Durga Ashtami 22nd October 2023 Sunday
11, Ram Navami 23rd October 2023 Monday
12. Dussehra 24th October 2023 Tuesday
13. Karwa Chauth 1st November 2023 Wednesday
14. Choti Diwali 11th November 2023 Saturday
15 Diwali 12th November 2023 Sunday
16. Goverdhan Pooja 13th November 2023 Monday
17. Bhai Dooj 15th November 2023 Wednesday
18. Guru NanakJayanti 27th November 2023 Monday
19. Christmas 25th December 2023 Monday
20. Makar Sakranti 14th January 2024 Sunday
© 21, Maha Shivratri 8th March 2024 Friday
22. Holi 24th March 2024 Sunday
-~ Atlaad 7Gth Marrh Mondav
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Periodic Test

Term-I

Periodic Test-I|

May 8th, 2023- May 17th, 2023

Sept 8th, 2023- Sept 18th, 2023

Dec 1st, 2023- Dec9th, 2023

Term-I| March 1st, 2024- March 13th, 2024
6th Annual Sports Meet of DPSI
December - January
Inter House Competition
Month Class-9, Class-10 & Class-11
April Ad-Mad Show
viay Hindi Debate
July English Debate
August G.K Quiz
Sentemher ! 0 eemeee-
October | =mee=e-
November Science & Social Science Exhibition
December - | ..o v Sl Lt Ee T SRR i
Janua Sports Meet {
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